
 

 AGENDA ITEM 6 

 
PSEG/15/18 

 

  

Committee: 
 

Place Services and Economic Growth Policy and Scrutiny 
Committee 

Date: 
 

22 November 2018 

 
DATES OF FUTURE MEETINGS 

 

Enquiries to: 
 

Lisa Siggins, Democratic Services Officer 
033301 34594 
lisa.siggins@essex.gov.uk 

 
 
The following dates have been identified as committee activity days for this 
Committee: 

 
Thursday 23 May 2019 
Thursday 20 June 2019 
Thursday 18 July 2019 

Thursday 26 September 2019 
Thursday 17 October 2019 

Thursday 28 November 2019 
Wednesday 18 December 2019 

Thursday 23 January 2020 
Thursday 20 February 2020 

Thursday 19 March 2020 
Thursday 23 April 2020 

 
 
 
Please note that Members are requested to keep the full days open in their diaries 
for conducting committee business as a variety work and meetings are likely to be 
planned during the course of those days. 
 
 

______________________________ 


